
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= METROPOLITAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY; Party Role= ;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199002080000
39680

02/08/1990
12:00:00

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

HOOVER CITY
OF
ORDINANCE
NO 90 865 A

278 108 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

199002080000
39680

02/08/1990
12:00:00

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

HOOVER CITY
OF
ORDINANCE
NO 90 865 A

278 108 21 197 Lot#:28
Book:21
Pg:197
Sub:MCWANE
COMPANY

199002080000
39680

02/08/1990
12:00:00

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

HOOVER CITY
OF
ORDINANCE
NO 90 865 A

278 108 Other:SEE
INST

199002080000
39680

02/08/1990
12:00:00

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

HOOVER CITY
OF
ORDINANCE
NO 90 865 A

278 108 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

199002090000
40510

02/09/1990
12:00:00

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

HOOVER CITY
OF
ORDINANCE
NUMBER 90
868

278 259 Other:SEE
INST

199002090000
40510

02/09/1990
12:00:00

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

HOOVER CITY
OF
ORDINANCE
NUMBER 90
868

278 259 Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


