Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= METROPOLITAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY; Party Role= ;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	-
199002080000 39680	02/08/1990 12:00:00	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	HOOVER CITY OF ORDINANCE NO 90 865 A	278	108				Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
199002080000 39680	02/08/1990 12:00:00	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	HOOVER CITY OF ORDINANCE NO 90 865 A	278	108	21	197		Lot#:28 Book:21 Pg:197 Sub:MCWANE COMPANY
199002080000 39680	02/08/1990 12:00:00	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	HOOVER CITY OF ORDINANCE NO 90 865 A	278	108				Other:SEE INST
199002080000 39680	02/08/1990 12:00:00	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	HOOVER CITY OF ORDINANCE NO 90 865 A	278	108				Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
199002090000 40510	02/09/1990 12:00:00	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	HOOVER CITY OF ORDINANCE NUMBER 90 868	278	259				Other:SEE INST
199002090000 40510	02/09/1990 12:00:00	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	HOOVER CITY OF ORDINANCE NUMBER 90 868	278	259				Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST